Chaptsr 1
GETTING
STARTED

1.1  Workspace and Workflow
1.2  Image and Color Basics
1.3  Blending Modes

WORKUNG
WITH LAYERS

2.1
2.2
23
24
2.5

Understanding Layes
Nondestructive Eding

Layer Effects and Styles

Smart Objects and Smart Filteres
Layer Comps

Cheapter 3
SELETING
AND

ADJUSTMENTS

3.1
32
33
34
3.5
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Adjusting Pixel Selection

Select with Quick Selection Tool
Paste one Selection Into Another
Working with Channels Panel
Image Adjustments

Applying Special Color Effects

62
67
70
76
79

Cheapter 4

RESHAPING

AND
TRANSFORMING
4.1 Crop and Straighten Photos

42  Correcting Distortion

43  Transforming Objects

44  Transforming with Liquify Filter

4.5  Using the Displacement Map

4.6  The Vanishing Point

95
99
102
113
121
124

Chapter S
REPAIR

AND
RESTORATION

5.1  Content Aware Patch and Move
5.2  Spot Healing Brush Tool

53  Content-Aware Scaling

54  Using Clone Stamp Tools

5.5  Using Filter Blur Gallery



